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North East Texas Reglonal Mobil¡ty Author¡ty

Jqnuary 31,2020

Assets

Current Assets

Cash ¡n Local Operatlng Fund

Cash -Toll Revenue & Operating Funds

Cash - Construction Fund

Toll Revenue and Fegs Receivable

Prepaid lnsuËnce and Other
Total Current Assets

Noncurrent Assets

Cash - Debt Service Reserye Funds

Cap¡tal Assets

Toll 49 - Right ofWay
Toll 49 - Bridges

Toll 49 - Highway

loll 49 - Gantr¡es and Other
Constructlon ¡n Progress

Webslte and Off¡ce Equipment

Truck and lvlaintenance Equipment

Accumulated Depreciation
Capital Assets Net of Depreciat¡on

Total assets

Deferred Outflo$ of Resources

Pension Contrlbutions after Measurement Dãte

Difference in Projected and Actual Earnings on Pension Assets

Dlfference between Expected and Actual Pension Experience

Chances in Pension Assumptions

Total Deferred outflows of Resources

Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources

L¡abll¡tíes

Current Liabilitles

Accounts Payable - Operatlng Fund

Accounts Payable - General Fund

Accounts Pãyable - Operations and Maintenance Fund

Accounts Payable - Renewal and Replacement Fund

Accounts Payable - Construction Fund

Accounts Payable - other
Accrued lnterest Payable

Current Portion - Compensâted Absences

Current Portion - Subordinated Lien Bonds Payable

Total Current Liabilit¡es

Long Term Liabilities
Compensated Absences

Senior Lien Bonds Payable

Subord¡nated Lien Bonds Payable

Unamort¡zed Bond Premiums

Total l"ong Term L¡abilit¡es

Total L¡ab¡l¡t¡es

Deferred lnflows of Resources

Difference ¡n Prcjectêd and Actual Earnings on Pêns¡on Assets

Difference between Expected and Actuål Pênsion Experlence

Total Deferrcd lnfloffi of R€sources

Total Llab¡llties and D€fèrred lnflows of Resourc€s

Net Assets

lnvested in Capital Assets

Net Assets

Board Restricted for Priorlty Projects for 2019

Total NetAssets

5 327,648

74,275,250

70,r77,302
3,153,434

397,2r5

47,904,404

84,286,695

226,020,539

76,320,741

3,322,376

187,665

285,009

(41331,650)

46,754

14,041

26,308

970

28,930,849

15,227,175 15,227,7í5

28,242

707,228

721,973

70,717

387

275,425

755,625

29,719

s00,000

11,591

724,13s,000

54,775,000

23,969,426

7,O7a

17,706

156,974,270

76,324,7!2
777,477

334,995,279

379,147,183

88,073

s 379,235,256

$ 7,769316

203,437,077

205,200,333

18,184

2O5,278,577

t74,076,739

L_3r!23s,2s6_Total l-¡abilit¡es, Deferred lnflows of Resources and Net Assets
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Operat¡ng Revenue

Toll Revenue - Electronic

Toll Revenue - Video
Less: Video Processing and Collection Costs

Toll Revenue, Net

County Contributions
Total Operating Revenue

Operating Expenses

Accounting Fees

Auditing Fees

Legal Fees

Employee Salaries and Benefits

Board and StaffTravel
Office and Related Expenses

Rent

Surety Bonds, Dues, and Trusted Fees

lT Support
Website Maintenance
Other General Expenses

Board Supplies and Expenses

Public lnvolvement
NETRMA Marketing Expenses

Toll 49-Seg 4-Sponsorship Expenses

Software/Hardware

Annual Report

Total Operating Expenses

Toll 49 Operating Expenses

Project Director
General Engineering Consultants

Toll Maintenance Support
Toll Operating System Support
Roadway Maintenance
lnsurance Expense

North East Texas Regional Mob¡l¡ty Authority
Statement of Revenues and Expenses

For the Months Ended January 3\,2020 and January 3L, 2019 and
For the 4 Months Ended January 31, 2020 and January 31, 2019

Month to Date

)an2O2O

s

Year to Date

Jan 2019

Year to Date

Variance

Amt

1,653,858

1,653,858

Year to
Date

Variance

%

Month to Date

Jan 2019

854,883

555,772
(3to,3771

L3,197

11,500

2L,457

56,478
1,899

9,2s7
5,090

102

2,934-

584

194

10,335

(4so)

t32,577

53,000

8,142
45,428
4,027

Year to Date

Jan2O2O

S 4,368,738

2,964,L32
(t,204,5421

4,657

31,500

85,756
346,668

6,r28
22,209
20,438

t9,857
18,625

4,540
733

829
4,7L6

L26,803

16,320

3.820

713,599

23,r80
40,458

106,000

r49,834
187,186

29,454

994,726 s
782,892

ßr4,t401

1,350

8,500

15,500

85,729
891

5,622
5,167

16,274

3,700
L,820

105

150

39,478

4,933

L89,2t9

6,90s
12,927

26 500

43,O74

13,436

7,363

S 3,661,902 S 706,936 !9.3oo/o

1,924,674 1,039,458 54.0t%

o,rn,106) (92,4361 8.3r%
L,462,878 1,to0,278 6,L28,328

r,462,878 t,1o0,278

4,474,470

6,128,328 4,474,470

t5,920
3t,200
90,262

26L,502
4,783

24,107
20,36t

76t
14,918

5,600

3,532
2,718

91,585

9,700
7,295

s84,238

11,996

40,849
106,000

L15,720

320,647

16,106

lL,263
(300)

4,506
(8s,166)
(1,34s)

t,892

l77l
(19,096)

(3,707l,

1,060

2,799

L,889

(4,7761

(3s,218)

9,700
(s,02s)
(3,820)

(129,361)

70.75%

-o96%
4.99%

-32.57%

-28.t2%

7.85%
-O.38o/"

-2509.33%

-24.85o/"

t8.93%
79.25%

69.50%

0.00%
-38.45o/o

]OO.OOo/o

-!23.7to/o

o.oo%

36.96%

o.oo%

36.96%

-22.I4%

-93.23%

os6%
o.oo%

-29.48%

4r.62%
-82.88%

(11,184)

391

(34,Lt4)
r33,46t
(13,348)
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Seg 38 Slope Repair Expense

l-20 Bridge Repair Expenses

Total Toll 49 Operating Expenses

North East Texas Regional Mobility Authority
Statement of Revenues and Expenses

For the Months Ended January 31, 2020 and January 31, 2019 and
For the 4 Months Ended January 31, 2020 and January 3t,20t9

Month to Date

Jan2020

rLo,205

1,t63,454

46,L3t

(879,426)
(640,960)

Month to Date

Jan 2019

71.,687

10,006

(s63,670)
(640,960)

Year to Date

Jan2O2O

Year to Date

Jan 2019

Year to Date

Variance

Amt

32,370

(44,o23)
(46,98s)

Lt4,297
(L,263,ts4)

t
(1s,176)

36,622
(28,s80)

Year to
Date

Variance

%

tOQ.OOo/o

100.00%

-I7.4Oo/o

-LO2.88%

-IOO.OOo/o

56.O8%

O.OOo/o

-roo.oo%

o.oo%

O.OOo/o

t76
1t0,597 536,t12 658,864 122,752 -18.63%

857,tO4 4,878,617 3,23L,368 t,647,249 5098%

208,948
(1,314)

(3,s1s,7s7)

(2,s63,8411

36,622
(28,s80)

32,370
15,r76

252,97t
45,67t

(tt4,2971
(2,2s2,6031

(2,s63,8421

15,r76

36,570

Operating lncome (Loss)

Other lncome (Expense)

lnterest lncome

lncome on lnvestments (Net of Fees)

Priority Projects

Depreciat¡on Expense

lnterest Expense

lnsurance Proceeds - Bridge Repair

lnsurance Proceeds - Truck Damage

Loss on Truck Disposal

Toll 49-Seg 4-Sponsorships

Total Other lncome (Expense)

Change in Net Pos¡tion

í,474,2551 Í.722.9371 (s,863,e221 (4,s80,3s4)

s (310,801) s (26s,S33) s {98s.30s) s (1,348,986)

(36,s70) -too.oo%
(1,283,s68) 28.02%

s 363,681 -26.96%



North East Reg¡onal Mobility Author¡ty
Revenues and Expenses - Budget to Actual Compar¡son

4 Month Per¡od Ended January 31, 2020

Actual Budget
Var¡ance YTD Var¡ance %

YTDYTD

Operatlng Revenue

Toll revenue - electron¡c, gross

Less: Toll Transaction Costs (System HUB)

Toll revenue - electronic, net

To¡l revenue - v¡deo, gross

Toll violation fees, gross

SWC Group V¡deo & Fees Collect¡ons

Less: Video Process¡ng Costs

V¡deo lmage Rev¡ew Costs

sWC Group Collection Expense

Toll revenue and fees - v¡deo, net

County Contr¡but¡ons

Total Operatlng Revenue

Operat¡ng Expenses:

Accounting

Auditing

Legal fees

Employee salâries and benef¡ts

Board and Staff Travel/Professional Dev

office and related expenses/Postage

Rent

Surety bonds, dues and trustee fees

lT support

Website ma¡ntenance

Other general expenses

Board Supplies and Expenses

Market¡ng

Publ¡c lnvolvement

softwäre/Hardware

Annual Report

Financ¡al Adv¡sor D¡sclosure Fee

Bond Counsel Serv¡ces

Contract Labor - COT Pol¡ce 0epartment

Total Operât¡ng Expenses

Toll 49 Operating Expenses

Project director

General eng¡neer¡ng consultants

Toll ma¡ntenance support

Toll equipment repa¡rs

Toll operating system support

Roadway ma¡ntenance

lnsurance expense

Total Toll 49 Operâting Expenses

Operating lncome (Loss)

other lncome (Expense)

lnterest income

lncome on investments (net of fees)

Pr¡ority Projects

Depreciat¡on Expense

lnterest Expense

lnsurance Proceeds - Truck Dâmage

Loss on Truck D¡sposal

Total Other lncome (Expense)

13,333 (13,333)

6,270,267 (81,939) -L%

s 4,368,738

(299,4971

4,069,247

5 4,666,667

(326,667)

4,340,000

s Q97,s2el
27,770

(270,7s9].

-6%

-ao/.

-6%

r,678,495

1,095,094

190,543

(724,4481

(80,097)

(100,s00)

2,059,087

6,r28,328

1,880,000

666,667

(s8s,733)

(104,000)

1,856,933

(201,s05)

428,427

190,543

(138,71s)

23,903

(100,s00)

202,754

-77%

64%

700%

24%

-23%

-100%

77%

4,657

31,500

85,756

346,668

6,L28

22,209

20,438

19,857

78,62s

4,540

733

829

126,803

4,7'J.6

76,320

3,820

5,133

77,667

102,433

350,258

4,167

18,800

20,972

8,733

16,000

6,667

200

3,133

83,333

33,333

5,167

4,t67

1,500

1,6,667

72,800

769,730

476 90/o

(19,833) -r7Oo/o

76,677 1,6%

3,590 7%

2,039 25%

(3,409) -18%

534 3%

177,7241 -127%

.2,625l. -76%

2,727 32%

(s33) -267%

2,304 100%

143,470]. -s2%

28,617 86%

(11,153) -276%

347 8%

1,500 L00%

76,667 r00%

72,800 100%

55,531 7%713,599

23,180

40,458

106,000

149,834

187,1.86

29,454

$6,Lrz

(3,sLs,7s7l
'(2,s63,841)

36,622

(28,s80)

(5,863,922)

25,667

r05,077

157,065

36,667

151,600

4A9,927

22,333

988,275

2,487

64,559

51,065

36,667

7,766

302,747

17,7271

452,763

425,755

!0o/o

6L%

33%

LOO%

L%

62%

-32%

46%

4,878,677 4,452,862

208,948

{1,314)

216,857

(472,606].

(3,s07,929)

(2,ss4,9L71

(6,318,601)

l_114912991_

to%

(7,903)

(L,3L4l

472,606

(7,828)

(8,9241

36,622

(28,s80)

454,679

-40/o

700%

-700%

0%

0o/.

100%

-L00%

-7%

Total Net lncome s (e85,30s) s 880,434 -47%


